
From: garcohsf
Sent: 9/24/2010 11:25:37 PM

a.m.simmons@boardadvisors.com (a.m.simmons@boardadvisors.com); Aaron Jude 
Johnson (aaronJudejohnson@yahoo.com); aro@cpuc.ca.gov (aro@cpuc.ca.gov); 
andrearosen@sbcglobal.net (andrearosen@sbcglobal.net); Hale, Barbara 
(bhale@sfwater.org); Amy Wilentz (amywilentz@mac.com); Samers, Audrey 

To: (Audrey.Samers@ace-ina.com); Antonio Celaya (antonio.celaya@gmail.com);
Alison Cody (alisonmcody@yahoo.com); Yanni, Barbara 
(barbara_yanni@merck.com); chh@cpuc.ca.gov (chh@cpuc.ca.gov); 
emily.smith@ffic.com (emily.smith@ffic.com); David Silbert (dsilbert@kvn.com); 
E Estella (estellasvip@hotmail.com); Cathy_McEvilly@hna.honda.com 
(Cathy_McEvilly@hna.honda.com); David Cohen (dcpreciousroy@gmail.com); 
eal@quarles.com (eal@quarles.com); Don Hilla (dhilla@mac.com); David Snyder 
(dsnyderuk@yahoo.com); dlredleaf@aol.com (dlredleaf@aol.com); Celeste 
Hirschman (celeste@celesteanddanielle.com); epham@sonnenschein.com 
(epham@sonnenschein.com); Hilla, Donald (HillaD@insurance.ca.gov); Eumi Lee 
(eumilee@gmail.com); claudia.knox@ffic.com (claudia.knox@ffic.com); Felicia 
Simon (simonsaysfl@yahoo.com); Nettie Hoge (nettiehoge@sbcglobal.net); Jeff 
Chanin (JChanin@kvn.com); Mickiewicz, Helen M. (HMM@cpuc.ca.gov); 
kimmorimoto@yahoo.com (kimmorimoto@yahoo.com); ossiasc@insurance.ca.gov 
(ossiasc@insurance.ca.gov); HenleyB@insurance.ca.gov 
(HenleyB@insurance.ca.gov); K Ricci (kricci50@hotmail.com); Rachel Svanoe 
(cheezyllama@yahoo.com); Robert Huey (huey@hawaii.edu); Kara Reiter 
(kara.reiter@gmail.com); mmcnamara@sonnenschein.com 
(mmcnamara@sonnenschein.com); Baum, Richard (Richard.Baum@ltg.ca.gov); 
Joan Graff (jgraff@las-elc.org); Lemer, Jodi (LemerJ@insurance.ca.gov); Kosits, 
Larissa (kositsl@insurance.ca.gov); Judy Shih (j.m.shih@gmail.com); Kathleen 
Scully (kscully@ucsd.edu); leah@diabetes.ucsf.edu (leah@diabetes.ucsf.edu); 
izzy@post.harvard.edu (izzy@post.harvard.edu); kfullerton@spencerstuart.com 
(kfullerton@spencerstuart.com); orly_degani@pacbell.net 
(orly_dcgani@pacbcl1.net); Larry Gumbiner (GumbinerLJ@state.gov); Sabina 
Lippman (sll@watanabenason.com); Randy Hertz (randy.hertz@nyu.edu); Julia 
Fromholz (jfromholz@yahoo.com); Stuart, Kimberly R.
(kstuart@sonnenschein.com); nsnichols 1 @comcast.net (nsnichols 1 @comcast.net); 
The Nation Magazine (email@thenation.com); Sandi Farrell 
(Sandra.Farrell@nccc.org); Cooper, Julia B. (jbcooper@bradleyarant.com); Hope 
Schmeltzer (hope.schmeltzer@yahoo.com); Jill Dunnigan 
(jill@extremelycanadian.com); Homer, Trina 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TNHC); 
s andi. knight@ stanfordalumni. org (s andi ,knight@ stanfordalumni. org); S anford 
Kingsley (skingsley@sonnenschein.com); Wendy Thurm (wthurm@kvn.com); 
Duchene, Stephanie A. (sduchene@sonnenschein.com); storycraftl@aol.com 
(storycraftl@aol.com); VIP Administrator (no-reply@verifiedidpassinc.com); 
VossHypnotics (stephanie@vosshypnotics.com); Stacey Wexler 
(stacey.wexler@gmail.com)
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Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: Netlog

If you received an invitation from me to join "Netlog," please 
disregard it. It was sent accidentally. I am so embarrassed, someone 
sent me a link to the site and I was just trying to find out who was 
on it that I knew and without realizing it I sent emails to everyone 
on my contact list.

Please forgive the intrusion.

Gary Cohen
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